Magnetics that count
BOGEN Electronic GmbH · Potsdamer Straße 12-13 · 14163 Berlin · Germany
Fon +49 (0)30 81 00 02-0 · Fax +49 (0)30 81 00 02-60 · magnetics@bogen-electronic.com · www.bogen-electronic.com
RM
SN
 R
ev
2.

Diameter
(ID2)
Height
(H)
Height
(H2)
Master
Track
Diameter
(D1)
Nonius
Track
Diameter
(D2)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
51558 RMSN16-15A-1.28-E-S 16-15 1.28 15.50 17.00 3.00 5.00 - 7.00 13.04 5.84
51701 RMSN16-15A-1.28-E-S 16-15 1.28 15.50 16.00 3.00 3.00 - 6.00 13.04 5.84
51216 RMSN32-31A-1.28-E-S 32-31 1.28 29.00 29.80 15.10 10.00 - 6.00 26.08 18.88
51499 RMSN32-31A-1.28-E-S 32-31 1.28 29.00 29.00 15.10 11.00 - 6.00 26.08 18.88
51217 RMSN32-31A-1.28-F-A 32-31 1.28 30.00 29.80 11.50 10.00 2.50 6.00 26.08 18.88
51694 RMSN32-31A-1.50-F-A 32-31 1.50 34.00 33.60 20.40 15.70 2.00 6.00 30.56 23.36
51352 RMSN32-31A-1.50-E-S 32-31 1.50 33.50 34.00 20.00 19.00 - 6.00 30.56 23.36
51353 RMSN32-31A-1.50-E-S 32-31 1.50 33.50 34.00 20.00 16.00 - 6.00 30.56 23.36
Order-
No. Matchcode
Master-

(OD)
Outer
Diameter
(OD2)
Inner
Diameter
(ID)
Inner
Diameter
(ID2)
Height
(H)
Height
(H2)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
51218 RMSN32-31-1.28-F-A 32-31 1.28 24.50 24.00 17.00 10.00 6.00 7.00
51467 RMSN32-31-1.28-F-A 32-31 1.28 24.50 24.00 17.00 16.35 6.00 10.00
51269 RMSN64-63-1.28-F-A 64-63 1.28 50.55 50.00 38.00 31.00 8.00 9.50
51356 RMSN64-63-1.28-E-S 64-63 1.28 50.55 - 48.55 25.00 10.00 11.00
51521 RMSN64-63-1.50-F-A 64-63 1.50 59.50 50.00 43.50 35.00 6.00 7.50
51529 RMSN64-63-1.50-E-S 64-63 1.50 59.60 - 57.60 52.60 6.00 6.00
hard
ferrite
on hub
 O